No

10

11

12

14

15

16

ovfgn\\'t

STAGES RALLY

Crew

Martin Farrar/ Andy
Ward

Tim Pearcey/ Antony
Edwards

David Longfellow/
Danny Ward

Darrell Taylor / Steve
Mcnulty

Mark Jasper/ Don
Whyatt

Martin Hodgson/ Tony
Jones

Paul Walker/ Tim
Bradley

Darren Martin/ Martin
Steele

Scott Renshaw/ Chris
Bullock

Chris Platt/ Mad Mick
Robinson

Dave Hornbrook/ Ann
Forster

Bruce Lindsay/ Geoff

Gareth Hooper / Sam
Bilham

Rob Brook/ Cat Lund

Chris Greenall/ James
Greenall

Car

Subaru
Impreza

Mitsubishi Evo
X

Mitsubishi Evo

Ford Fiesta R5
Mk?2

Ford Escort
mk?2

Ford Escort
Mk?2

Mitsubishi Evo
9

Mitsubishi Evo
9

Subaru
Impreza
Vauxhall Tigra

Mitsubishi
EVO 4

Mitsubishi
Evolution VI
Opel Manta
Peugeot 205

Peugeot 205

CC Class Club

1998

2000

1600

2500

2500

1998

1998

1998

1599

2000

1998

1998

1998

1398

5

Clowne & District MC

Malton MC/ BTRDA

Dukeries MC

BLMCC/ Dukeries MC

Glenrothes / Wigan

Sheffield & Hallamshire
MC/Dukeries

York MC/ Yorkshire Wolds MC

Spadeadam

Dukeries MC

llkley & District MC

Whitby & District MC/ West
Cumbria/llkley & District MC.

Pendle & District

YSCC/ f1000

North Humberside MC/Malton MC/

Beverley, Bwrdc
York MC

Lookout Stages Rally 2021

Final Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor

J L Brooks wholesalers

Taylor Motorsport/Rally World

GEO Rally preparations

TIA Structures; Smith & Jones Engineering; UK Powder Coaters
Uk bathrooms

JD Motorsport, JDM Recovery , Impreza Parts

Sheffield Rolling Road / Gallant / Race keeper

Hornbrook evosport/Kelton Electrical Ltd
CHONKA MOT , AISKEW , BEDALE - EVOLUTION DESIGN & BUILD
Gareth Hooper Motorsport

Clubman Motorsport - Extinguisher Service Centre & Safety
Equipment Showroom


http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/

17 lan Curwen/ Dan Ford Escort 1998 3 KLMC

Curwen
18 Michael Pickles/ Nissan Micra 1348 1 lIkley & District MC
Beverley Warren
19 lan Ring/ Paul Vasey Mitsubishi 2000 5 Malton MC/ Malton /Trackrod
EVO 6
20 Justin Middleton/ Bmw M3 2990 4  Witney Motor Club/ Thames Motor
Mathew Faulkner Club
21 Rob Watson/ Joshua Ford Mk2 1998 3  Trackrod Rob Watson Electrical Ltd
Jack Watson Escort
22 Oliver Hunter / Ford Escort 2000 3  Garstang and Preston / Warrington
Jonathon Kennedy & District
23 Jamie Martin/ James Mitsubishi Evo 1998 5 Spadeadam/ Eden Valley JD Motorsport, JDM Recovery , Impreza Parts
Wood 9
24 Josh Jones/ Shaun Peugeot 205 1998 3 HRCR/Brecon MC/ SHMC
Layland
25 Clive Hitchman/ Jeremy bmw e36 2997 4 Border Nunns of Grimsby
Griffiths coupe
26 Paul Wild / David Pug 205 gti 1995 3  Trackrod Motor Club
Thompson
27 John Tear/ Robert Ford Puma 1600 2 Manx Auto Sport DPM/OrmcoAccounts/ManxRallySport/SMR
Turton
28 Mark Thompson/ Jordan Peugeot 206 1998 3 Northallerton
English
29 James Avis/ Dylan Mitsubishi Evo 1999 5  Southern Car Club/ Caernarfon and
Thomas 6rs Anglesey and BLMCC
30 Stuart Bell/ Stephen Vauxhall Astra 1999 3  Trackrod Motor Club
Sanderson
31 James Crosland/ Ford Escort 1600 2  Slaithwaite MC Redline Race Engines
Richard Hill
32 Paul Thompson / Carl Ford escort 2000 3 Malton MC
Stuttard Mk2
33 David Cluckie/ Nicole BMW 325 2798 4 Manx Autosport/ llkley & District MC DPM, Ormco Accounts , Manx Rally Sport.
Moon
34 Mr Jason W Simms/ Jake Ford Fiesta 1596 2 Mid-Derbyshire Motor Club MOTUS Commercials, Geoffs Plumbing and Heating, First For

Simms Extraction,Direct Windscreens,Snapes Tyres



35

36

37
38
39

40

41

42

43

44

Kevin Hullah/ Chris Volkswagen
Harding Polo
P Robinson/ ) Ducker Subaru N12

Roger Ward/ Mark Ward BMW E30
Joe Bell/ Matt Kemp Proton Satria
Nicola Boocock / Lewis  Nissan Micra

Hooper

Mark Simpson/ Jo Nissan Micra
Wilkinson

Darren Craig / Mitsubishi
Johnathan Cragg EVO 9
Lorraine Leeming/ Ford Escort
Karen Fitz-simons

David Clucas/ Jason Nissan Micra
Cornell 998

Brian Marquis/ Lorraine Peugeot 106

Annison

There are 43 entries, and 40 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

1390

2000

1800
1400
1398

1348

1999

1993

998

1398

Whitby & District MC
Clowne & District MC / North
Humberside MC

Stockport 061

Trackrod Motor Club
YSCC/ f1000

Malton MC

GPMC

Huddersfield

Manx Auto Sport

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Lawson Cars VW Specialist. Andy Levy Vehicle Body Repairs &
Restorations .

Gareth Hooper Motorsport

Mark Simpson

DPM

Canada Garage Motorsport

These results became Final on Sunday 11th July 2021 at 15:45 BST and were signed by Andy Turnbull (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2021 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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15
14
23
41
20
25
19
24
21
18
33
40
16
38
37

30
10
44
34
39
29
32
26

STAGES RALLY

Crew

Darrell Taylor / Steve Mcnulty
Martin Farrar/ Andy Ward
David Longfellow/ Danny Ward
Martin Hodgson/ Tony Jones
Rob Brook/ Cat Lund

Gareth Hooper / Sam Bilham
Jamie Martin/ James Wood
Darren Craig / Johnathan Cragg

Justin Middleton/ Mathew Faulkner

Clive Hitchman/ Jeremy Griffiths
lan Ring/ Paul Vasey

Josh Jones/ Shaun Layland

Rob Watson/ Joshua Jack Watson
Michael Pickles/ Beverley Warren
David Cluckie/ Nicole Moon
Mark Simpson/ Jo Wilkinson
Chris Greenall/ James Greenall
Joe Bell/ Matt Kemp

Roger Ward/ Mark Ward

Darren Martin/ Martin Steele
Stuart Bell/ Stephen Sanderson
Chris Platt/ Mad Mick Robinson
Brian Marquis/ Lorraine Annison
Mr Jason W Simmes/ Jake Simms
Nicola Boocock / Lewis Hooper
James Avis/ Dylan Thomas

Paul Thompson / Carl Stuttard
Paul Wild / David Thompson

1
8:00
8:12
8:26
8:21
8:28
8:42
8:44
8:54
8:49
8:57
8:43
8:54
9:10
9:05
8:57
9:27
9:26
9:44
9:48
8:51
9:47
8:38

10:21
10:10
10:16
9:47
13:17
9:33

Final

2
7:41
7:48
7:53
7:50
8:13
8:23
8:25
8:26
8:25
8:33
8:39
8:30
8:48
8:48
8:37
9:12
9:24
9:24
9:15
8:21
9:17
8:14
9:26
9:33
9:43
9:58
9:40

15:00

3
8:03
8:16
8:38
8:23
8:40
8:45
8:56
8:53
8:56
8:57
9:00
8:53
9:11
9:13
9:22
9:34
9:32
9:40
9:44
8:41
9:41

15:00
9:58
9:52
9:56

10:04
9:38
9:43

4
8:10
8:03
8:05
8:13
8:30
8:32
8:35
8:44
8:43
8:37
8:47
8:41
8:58
9:00
9:13
9:18
9:19
9:25
9:23
8:18
9:29
8:42
9:46
9:47
9:40

10:06
9:28
9:11

Lookout Stages Rally 2021

Individual Times

5
8:10
8:11
8:14
8:45
8:47
8:45
8:41
8:37
8:49
8:48
8:51
9:17
9:06
9:12
9:24
9:28
9:34
9:35
9:36
8:33
9:48
8:44
9:39
9:51
9:58
9:58
9:40
9:20

6 Penalty

8:12
8:10
8:16
8:23
8:35
8:37
8:37
8:38
8:35
8:47
8:45
8:50
9:00
9:11
9:16
9:24
9:20
9:31
9:35
15:00
9:45
8:34
9:32
9:57
9:44
10:01
9:41
9:06

48:16
48:40
49:32
49:55
51:13
51:44
51:58
52:12
52:17
52:39
52:45
53:05
54:13
54:29
54:49
56:23
56:35
57:19
57:21
57:44
57:47
57:52
58:42
59:10
59:17
59:54
1:01:24
1:01:53

in Position Order

Cls O/A
Total Pos Pos

=
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to MTC2


http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/

35 1 Kevin Hullah/ Chris Harding 9:52  9:55 10:06 15:00 10:11 10:15 1:05:19 7 29
43 0 David Clucas/ Jason Cornell 11:27 11:23 14:35 11:45 11:45 11:33 1:12:28 1 30

Times shown Jike this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
7.40 miles 7.40 miles 7.50 miles 7.50 miles 7.50 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 11th July 2021 at 15:45 BST and were signed by Andy Turnbull (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2021 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Stage 6
7.50 miles
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Car Clis
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4
3
2
3
5

STAGES RALLY

Crew

Martin Farrar/ Andy Ward

Tim Pearcey/ Antony Edwards
David Longfellow/ Danny Ward
Darrell Taylor / Steve Mcnulty
Mark Jasper/ Don Whyatt

Martin Hodgson/ Tony Jones

Paul Walker/ Tim Bradley

Darren Martin/ Martin Steele
Scott Renshaw/ Chris Bullock
Chris Platt/ Mad Mick Robinson
Dave Hornbrook/ Ann Forster
Bruce Lindsay/ Geoff

Gareth Hooper / Sam Bilham
Rob Brook/ Cat Lund

Chris Greenall/ James Greenall
lan Curwen/ Dan Curwen

Michael Pickles/ Beverley Warren
lan Ring/ Paul Vasey

Justin Middleton/ Mathew Faulkner
Rob Watson/ Joshua Jack Watson
Oliver Hunter / Jonathon Kennedy
Jamie Martin/ James Wood

Josh Jones/ Shaun Layland

Clive Hitchman/ Jeremy Griffiths
Paul Wild / David Thompson
John Tear/ Robert Turton

Mark Thompson/ Jordan English
James Avis/ Dylan Thomas

1
8:12
8:34
8:26
8:00
8:36
8:21
8:16
8:51

8:38
15:00
8:54
8:42
8:28
9:26
8:50
9:05
8:43
8:49
9:10

8:44
8:54
8:57
9:33
9:36
8:29
9:47

Final

2
7:48
8:15
7:53
7:41
8:11
7:50

8:21

8:14
8:24
8:37
8:23
8:13
9:24

8:48
8:39
8:25
8:48

8:25
8:30
8:33
15:00

8:11
9:58

3
8:16
9:15
8:38
8:03
8:28
8:23

8:41

15:00
8:53
8:51
8:45
8:40
9:32

9:13
9:00
8:56
9:11

8:56
8:53
8:57
9:43

8:30
10:04

8:03

8:05
8:10

8:13

8:18

8:42
8:46
9:57
8:32
8:30
9:19

9:00
8:47
8:43
8:58

8:35
8:41
8:37
9:11

10:06

5
8:11

8:14
8:10

8:45

8:33

8:44
8:49

8:45
8:47
9:34

9:12
8:51
8:49
9:06

8:41
9:17
8:48
9:20

9:58

Lookout Stages Rally 2021

Individual Times

6 Penalty
8:10

8:16
8:12

8:23

15:00

8:34

8:37
8:35
9:20

9:11
8:45
8:35
9:00

8:37
8:50
8:47
9:06

10:01

in Starting Order

Cls O/A

Total Pos Pos

48:40 2 2
Retired

49:32 3

48:16 1
Retired

49:55 1 4
Brake failure

57:44 7 20
Non Starter

57:52 1 22
Rear diff
Electrical

51:44 2

51:13 1

56:35 3 17
Transmission

54:29 1 14

52:45 6 11

52:17 2 9

54:13 4 13
Non Starter

51:58 4 7

53:05 3 12

52:39 3 10
1:01:53 8 28

Engine blown

Crank sensor issue

59:54 8

26

to MTC2
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

3 Stuart Bell/ Stephen Sanderson
2 James Crosland/ Richard Hill
3 Paul Thompson / Carl Stuttard
4 David Cluckie/ Nicole Moon
2 Mr Jason W Simms/ Jake Simms
1 Kevin Hullah/ Chris Harding
5 P Robinson/ ) Ducker

3 Roger Ward/ Mark Ward
1 Joe Bell/ Matt Kemp

1 Nicola Boocock / Lewis Hooper

1 Mark Simpson/ Jo Wilkinson

5 Darren Craig / Johnathan Cragg

3 Lorraine Leeming/ Karen Fitz-simons
0 David Clucas/ Jason Cornell

1 Brian Marquis/ Lorraine Annison

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2
7.40 miles 7.40 miles

9:47
8:59
13:17
8:57
10:10
9:52
9:13
9:48
9:44
10:16
9:27
8:54

11:27
10:21

9:17
10:00
9:40
8:37
9:33
9:55

9:15
9:24
9:43
9:12
8:26

11:23
9:26

9:41

9:38
9:22
9:52
10:06

9:44
9:40
9:56
9:34
8:53

14:35
9:58

9:29

9:28
9:13
9:47
15:00

9:23
9:25
9:40
9:18
8:44

11:45
9:46

Stage 3
7.50 miles

9:48

9:40
9:24
9:51
10:11

9:36
9:35
9:58
9:28
8:37

11:45
9:39

9:45

9:41
9:16
9:57
10:15

9:35
9:31
9:44
9:24
8:38

11:33
9:32

57:47 6
Clutch failure
1:01:24 7

54:49 4

59:10 2
1:05:19 7
Clutch

57:21 5

57:19 4

59:17 6

56:23 2

52:12 5
Non Starter
1:12:28 1

58:42 5

Stage 4
7.50 miles

21

27
15
24
29

19
18
25
16

23

Stage 5
7.50 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 11th July 2021 at 15:45 BST and were signed by Andy Turnbull (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2021 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Stage 6
7.50 miles
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Car Clis
Class O

Class

w =
A~ O

Class

15
14
24
21
37
30
32
26

W o o N

w W w w w w w w

Class 4

6
20
25
33

4
4
4
4

Class 5

STAGES RALLY

Crew

David Clucas/ Jason Cornell

Michael Pickles/ Beverley Warren
Mark Simpson/ Jo Wilkinson
Chris Greenall/ James Greenall
Joe Bell/ Matt Kemp

Brian Marquis/ Lorraine Annison
Nicola Boocock / Lewis Hooper
Kevin Hullah/ Chris Harding

Chris Platt/ Mad Mick Robinson
Mr Jason W Simmes/ Jake Simms

Rob Brook/ Cat Lund

Gareth Hooper / Sam Bilham
Josh Jones/ Shaun Layland

Rob Watson/ Joshua Jack Watson
Roger Ward/ Mark Ward

Stuart Bell/ Stephen Sanderson
Paul Thompson / Carl Stuttard
Paul Wild / David Thompson

Martin Hodgson/ Tony Jones

Justin Middleton/ Mathew Faulkner
Clive Hitchman/ Jeremy Griffiths
David Cluckie/ Nicole Moon

11:27

9:05
9:27
9:26
9:44
10:21
10:16
9:52

8:38
10:10

8:28
8:42
8:54
9:10
9:48
9:47
13:17
9:33

8:21
8:49
8:57
8:57

11:23

8:48
9:12
9:24
9:24
9:26
9:43
9:55

8:14
9:33

8:13
8:23
8:30
8:48
9:15
9:17
9:40
15:00

7:50
8:25
8:33
8:37

Final

14:35

9:13
9:34
9:32
9:40
9:58
9:56
10:06

15:00
9:52

8:40
8:45
8:53
9:11
9:44
9:41
9:38
9:43

8:23
8:56
8:57
9:22

11:45

9:00
9:18
9:19
9:25
9:46
9:40

Lookout Stages Rally 2021
in Class Order

Individual Times

5

11:45

9:12
9:28
9:34
9:35
9:39
9:58

15:00 10:11

8:42
9:47

8:30
8:32
8:41
8:58
9:23
9:29
9:28
9:11

8:13
8:43
8:37
9:13

8:44
9:51

8:47
8:45
9:17
9:06
9:36
9:48
9:40
9:20

8:45
8:49
8:48
9:24

Cls O/A

6 Penalty Total Pos Pos

11:33

9:11
9:24
9:20
9:31
9:32
9:44
10:15

8:34
9:57

8:35
8:37
8:50
9:00
9:35
9:45
9:41
9:06

8:23
8:35
8:47
9:16

1:12:28

54:29
56:23
56:35
57:19
58:42
59:17
1:05:19

57:52
59:10

51:13
51:44
53:05
54:13
57:21
57:47
1:01:24
1:01:53

49:55
52:17
52:39
54:49

1

N = N O U B WN

0 N OO U1 A WN B
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30

14
16
17
18
23
25
29

22
24

12
13
19
21
27
28

10
15

to MTC2
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3
23
41
19

8
29

Darrell Taylor / Steve Mcnulty 8:00

Martin Farrar/ Andy Ward

8:12

David Longfellow/ Danny Ward 8:26

Jamie Martin/ James Wood 8:44

lan Ring/ Paul Vasey

8:43

Darren Martin/ Martin Steele 8:51
James Avis/ Dylan Thomas 9:47

5
5
5
5
5 Darren Craig / Johnathan Cragg 8:54
5
5
5

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1
7.40 miles

Stage 2
7.40 miles

7:41
7:48
7:53
8:25
8:26
8:39
8:21
9:58

8:03
8:16
8:38
8:56
8:53
9:00
8:41
10:04

8:10
8:03
8:05
8:35
8:44
8:47
8:18
10:06

Stage 3

7.50 miles

8:10
8:11
8:14
8:41
8:37
8:51
8:33
9:58

8:12
8:10
8:16
8:37
8:38
8:45
15:00
10:01

48:16
48:40
49:32
51:58
52:12
52:45
57:44
59:54

0 N W N =

11
20
26

0 N o A WN B

Stage 4
7.50 miles

Stage 5
7.50 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 11th July 2021 at 15:45 BST and were signed by Andy Turnbull (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2021 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Stage 6
7.50 miles
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STAGES RALLY

Car Cls Crew

4
1
3
6

15

14

23

41

20

25

19

24

21

18

33

40

16

38

37
8

30

10

44

34

39

29

32

Darrell Taylor / Steve Mcnulty
Martin Farrar/ Andy Ward
David Longfellow/ Danny Ward
Martin Hodgson/ Tony Jones

Rob Brook/ Cat Lund

Gareth Hooper / Sam Bilham
Jamie Martin/ James Wood

Darren Craig / Johnathan Cragg
Justin Middleton/ Mathew Faulkner
Clive Hitchman/ Jeremy Griffiths

lan Ring/ Paul Vasey

Josh Jones/ Shaun Layland

Rob Watson/ Joshua Jack Watson
Michael Pickles/ Beverley Warren
David Cluckie/ Nicole Moon

Mark Simpson/ Jo Wilkinson
Chris Greenall/ James Greenall

Joe Bell/ Matt Kemp

Roger Ward/ Mark Ward

Darren Martin/ Martin Steele
Stuart Bell/ Stephen Sanderson
Chris Platt/ Mad Mick Robinson
Brian Marquis/ Lorraine Annison
Mr Jason W Simmes/ Jake Simms
Nicola Boocock / Lewis Hooper
James Avis/ Dylan Thomas

Paul Thompson / Carl Stuttard

Final

Car

Ford Fiesta R5 Mk2
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo
Ford Escort Mk2
Peugeot 205
Opel Manta
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mitsubishi EVO 9
Bmw M3

bmw e36 coupe
Mitsubishi EVO 6
Peugeot 205
Ford Mk2 Escort
Nissan Micra
BMW 325

Nissan Micra
Peugeot 205
Proton Satria
BMW E30
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Vauxhall Astra
Vauxhall Tigra
Peugeot 106
Ford Fiesta
Nissan Micra
Mitsubishi Evo 6 rs
Ford escort Mk2

Lookout Stages Rally 2021
Overall Results

Total Cls O/A Diff from Diff from

Penalty Pos Pos

48:16 1 1
48:40 2 2
49:32 3 3
49:55 1 4
51:13 1 5
51:44 2 6
51:58 4 7
52:12 5 8
52:17 2 9
52:39 3 10
52:45 6 11
53:05 3 12
54:13 4 13
54:29 1 14
54:49 4 15
56:23 2 16
56:35 3 17
57:19 4 18
57:21 5 19
57:44 7 20
57:47 6 21
57:52 1 22
58:42 5 23
59:10 2 24
59:17 6 25
59:54 8 26
1:01:24 7 27

Leader car ahead

+0:24 +0:24
+1:16 +0:52
+1:39 +0:23
+2:57 +1:18
+3:28 +0:31
+3:42 +0:14
+3:56 +0:14
+4:01 +0:05
+4:23 +0:22
+4:29 +0:06
+4:49 +0:20
+5:57 +1:08
+6:13 +0:16
+6:33 +0:20
+8:07 +1:34
+8:19 +0:12
+9:03 +0:44
+9:05 +0:02
+9:28 +0:23
+9:31 +0:03
+9:36 +0:05
+10:26 +0:50
+10:54 +0:28
+11:01 +0:07
+11:38 +0:37
+13:08 +1:30

in Position Order

to MTC2


http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/

26 3 Paul Wild / David Thompson Pug 205 gti 1:01:53 8 28 +13:37 +0:29
35 1 Kevin Hullah/ Chris Harding Volkswagen Polo 1:05:19 7 29 +17:03 +3:26
43 0 David Clucas/ Jason Cornell Nissan Micra 998 1:12:28 1 30 +24:12 +7:09

These results became Final on Sunday 11th July 2021 at 15:45 BST and were signed by Andy Turnbull (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2021 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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STAGES RALLY

Car Cls Crew

00 N O U A W N

10
11
12
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

U
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Martin Farrar/ Andy Ward

Tim Pearcey/ Antony Edwards
David Longfellow/ Danny Ward
Darrell Taylor / Steve Mcnulty
Mark Jasper/ Don Whyatt
Martin Hodgson/ Tony Jones
Paul Walker/ Tim Bradley
Darren Martin/ Martin Steele
Chris Platt/ Mad Mick Robinson
Dave Hornbrook/ Ann Forster
Bruce Lindsay/ Geoff

Gareth Hooper / Sam Bilham
Rob Brook/ Cat Lund

Chris Greenall/ James Greenall
lan Curwen/ Dan Curwen

Michael Pickles/ Beverley Warren

lan Ring/ Paul Vasey

Justin Middleton/ Mathew Faulkner
Rob Watson/ Joshua Jack Watson

Jamie Martin/ James Wood

Josh Jones/ Shaun Layland

Clive Hitchman/ Jeremy Griffiths
Paul Wild / David Thompson
John Tear/ Robert Turton

Mark Thompson/ Jordan English
James Avis/ Dylan Thomas
Stuart Bell/ Stephen Sanderson

Final

Car

Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo X
Mitsubishi Evo
Ford Fiesta R5 Mk2
Ford Escort mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Vauxhall Tigra
Mitsubishi EVO 4

Mitsubishi Evolution VI

Opel Manta
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort
Nissan Micra

Mitsubishi EVO 6
Bmw M3

Ford Mk2 Escort
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Peugeot 205
bmw e36 coupe
Pug 205 gti

Ford Puma
Peugeot 206
Mitsubishi Evo 6 rs
Vauxhall Astra

Lookout Stages Rally 2021

Overall Results

Total Cis O/A
Penalty Pos Pos
48:40 2 2
26:04

49:32 3 3
48:16

25:15

49:55 1 4
8:16

57:44 7 20
57:52 1 22
49:52

36:19

51:44 2
51:13 1 5
56:35 3 17
8:50

54:29 1 14

52:45 6 11
52:17 2 9
54:13 4 13
51:58 4 7
53:05 3 12
52:39 3 10
1:01:53 8 28
9:36
25:10

59:54 8 26
57:47 6 21

in Starting Order

to MTC2


http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/

31 2 James Crosland/ Richard Hill Ford Escort 18:59

32 3 Paul Thompson / Carl Stuttard Ford escort Mk2 1:01:24 7 27
33 4 David Cluckie/ Nicole Moon BMW 325 54:49 4 15
34 2 Mrjason W Simmes/ Jake Simms Ford Fiesta 59:10 2 24
35 1 Kevin Hullah/ Chris Harding Volkswagen Polo 1:05:19 7 29
36 5 P Robinson/) Ducker Subaru N12 9:13

37 3 Roger Ward/ Mark Ward BMW E30 57:21 5 19
38 1 Joe Bell/ Matt Kemp Proton Satria 57:19 4 18
39 1 Nicola Boocock / Lewis Hooper Nissan Micra 59:17 6 25
40 1 Mark Simpson/Jo Wilkinson Nissan Micra 56:23 2 16
41 5 Darren Craig /Johnathan Cragg Mitsubishi EVO 9 52:12 5 8
43 0 David Clucas/ Jason Cornell Nissan Micra 998 1:12:28 1 30
44 1 Brian Marquis/ Lorraine Annison Peugeot 106 58:42 5 23

These results became Final on Sunday 11th July 2021 at 15:45 BST and were signed by Andy Turnbull (Clerk of the Course)
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STAGES RALLY

Car Cils Crew
Class O
43 0 David Clucas/ Jason Cornell

Class 1
18 1
40 1
16 1
38 1
44 1
39 1
35 1

Class 2
10 2
34 2

Class 3
15 3
14 3
24 3
21 3
37 3
30 3
32 3
26 3

Class 4

6 4
20 4
25 4
33 4

Class 5

Michael Pickles/ Beverley Warren
Mark Simpson/ Jo Wilkinson
Chris Greenall/ James Greenall
Joe Bell/ Matt Kemp

Brian Marquis/ Lorraine Annison
Nicola Boocock / Lewis Hooper
Kevin Hullah/ Chris Harding

Chris Platt/ Mad Mick Robinson
Mr Jason W Simmes/ Jake Simms

Rob Brook/ Cat Lund

Gareth Hooper / Sam Bilham
Josh Jones/ Shaun Layland

Rob Watson/ Joshua Jack Watson
Roger Ward/ Mark Ward

Stuart Bell/ Stephen Sanderson
Paul Thompson / Carl Stuttard
Paul Wild / David Thompson

Martin Hodgson/ Tony Jones

Justin Middleton/ Mathew Faulkner

Clive Hitchman/ Jeremy Griffiths
David Cluckie/ Nicole Moon

Car

Nissan Micra 998

Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 205
Proton Satria
Peugeot 106
Nissan Micra
Volkswagen Polo

Vauxhall Tigra
Ford Fiesta

Peugeot 205
Opel Manta
Peugeot 205
Ford Mk2 Escort
BMW E30
Vauxhall Astra
Ford escort Mk2
Pug 205 gti

Ford Escort Mk2
Bmw M3

bmw e36 coupe
BMW 325

Final

Total

1:12:28

54:29
56:23
56:35
57:19
58:42
59:17
1:05:19

57:52
59:10

51:13
51:44
53:05
54:13
57:21
57:47
1:01:24
1:01:53

49:55
52:17
52:39
54:49

Overall Results

Lookout Stages Rally 2021

Cls O/A
Penalty Pos Pos

0 N o U A WN R N - N O U A WN

A W N -

30

14
16
17
18
23
25
29

22
24

12
13
19
21
27
28

10
15

in Class Order

to MTC2


http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/

4 5 Darrell Taylor / Steve Mcnulty Ford Fiesta R5 Mk2 48:16 1 1
5 Martin Farrar/ Andy Ward Subaru Impreza 48:40 2 2

3 5 David Longfellow/ Danny Ward Mitsubishi Evo 49:32 3 3
23 5 Jamie Martin/James Wood Mitsubishi Evo 9 51:58 4 7
41 5 Darren Craig /Johnathan Cragg Mitsubishi EVO 9 52:12 5 8
19 5 lan Ring/ Paul Vasey Mitsubishi EVO 6 52:45 6 11
8 5 Darren Martin/ Martin Steele Mitsubishi Evo 9 57:44 7 20
29 5 James Avis/ Dylan Thomas Mitsubishi Evo 6 rs 59:54 8 26

These results became Final on Sunday 11th July 2021 at 15:45 BST and were signed by Andy Turnbull (Clerk of the Course)
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Posn
1
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ovf@h\\'t

STAGES RALLY F i n a I

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.40 miles 7.40 miles 7.50 miles 7.50 miles 7.50 miles 7.50 miles

Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
4 8:00 4 7:41 4 8:03 1 8:03 4 8:10 1 8:10

1 8:12 1 7:48 1 8:16 3 8:05 1 8:11 4 8:12
7 8:16 6 7:50 6 8:23 4 8:10 3 8:14 3 8:16
6 8:21 3 7:53 5 8:28 6 8:13 8 8:33 6 8:23
3 8:26 5 811 28 8:30 8 8:18 41 8:37 10 8:34

15 8:28 28 8:11 3 8:38 15 8:30 23 8:41 15 8:35
28 829 15 8:13 15 8:40 14 832 10 8:44 20 8:35
8:34 10 8:14 8 841 23 8:35 6 8:45 14 8:37

5 8:36 2 815 14 845 25 8:37 14 845 23 8:37
10 8:38 8 821 12 851 24 841 15 8:47 41 8:38
14 842 14 823 11 853 10 8:42 25 8:48 19 8:45
19 8:43 11 8:24 24 853 20 843 11 8:49 25 8:47
23 844 20 8:25 41 853 41 8:44 20 849 24 8:50
20 8:49 23 825 20 856 11 8146 19 851 21 9:00
17 850 41 8:226 23 856 19 8:47 21 9:06 26 9:06
8 851 24 830 25 857 21 858 18 9:12 18 9:11
12 854 25 833 19 9:00 18 9:00 24 9:17 33 09:16
24 854 12 837 21 9:11 26 911 26 9:20 16 9:20
41 8:54 33 837 18 9:13 33 9:13 33 9:24 40 9:24
25 857 19 8:39 2 9115 40 9:18 40 9:28 38 9:31
33 857 18 8:48 33 9:22 16 9119 16 9:34 44 9:32
31 859 21 848 16 9:32 37 923 38 9:35 37 9:35
18 9:05 40 9:12 40 934 38 9:25 37 9:36 32 941
21 9:10 37 9115 32 9:38 32 9:28 44 9:39 39 9:44
36 9:13 30 9:17 38 9:40 30 9129 32 9:40 30 9:45
16 9:26 16 9:24 30 9141 39 9:40 30 9148 34 9:57
40 9:27 38 9:24 26 9:143 44 9:146 34 9:51 29 10:01

Lookout Stages Rally 2021
Position on each Stage

to MTC2


http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/

28 26 9:33 44 9:26 37 9144 34 947 29 9:58 35 10:15
29 27 936 34 9:33 34 952 12 957 39 9:58 43 11:33
30 38 9144 32 9:40 39 956 29 10:06 35 10:11 8 15:00
31 29 9:147 39 9143 44 9:58 43 11:45 43 11:45

32 30 9:47 35 9:55 29 10:04 35 15:00

33 37 9:48 29 9:58 35 10:06

34 35 9:52 31 10:00 43 14:35

35 34 10:10 43 11:23 10 15:00

36 39 10:16 26 15:00

37 44 10:21

38 43 11:27

39 32 13:17

40 11 15:00

These results became Final on Sunday 11th July 2021 at 15:45 BST and were signed by Andy Turnbull (Clerk of the Course)
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STAGES RALLY

Stage 1

ovf@h\\'t

Stage 2

Posn Car Time Car

1

O© 00 N O U1l B W N

N NN NNNNNRBRBRBRBRRBR R B 2
N O U WINKHOWOWOWNOUUMWNRLO

4

w o N -

15
28

10
14
19
23
20
17

12
24
41
25
33
31
18
21
36
16
40

8:00
8:12
8:16
8:21
8:26
8:28
8:29
8:34
8:36
8:38
8:42
8:43
8:44
8:49
8:50
8:51
8:54
8:54
8:54
8:57
8:57
8:59
9:05
9:10
9:13
9:26
9:27

4
1
6
3

28

15

10
14
23

20
41
19
24
25
12
33
18
21
40
16
31
37
30
38

Stage 3

Stage 4
7.40 miles 7.40 miles 7.50 miles 7.50 miles 7.50 miles

Stage 5

Time Car Time Car Time Car

15:41
16:00
16:11
16:19
16:40
16:41
16:47
16:49
16:52
17:05
17:09
17:12
17:14
17:20
17:22
17:24
17:30
17:31
17:34
17:53
17:58
18:39
18:50
18:59
19:03
19:04
19:08

4
1
6
3

28
5

15

14

23
20
41
24
12
19
25
33
18
21
40
16
30
37
38
34
44

23:44
24:16
24:34
24:57
25:10
25:15
25:21
25:50
25:53
26:04
26:05
26:10
26:13
26:17
26:22
26:22
26:27
26:56
27:06
27:09
28:13
28:22
28:45
28:47
28:48
29:35
29:45

4

1

6

3
15

8
14
23
20
41
24
25
19
18
21
33
12
40
16
37
38
30
34
44
39
29
10

31:54
32:19
32:47
33:02
33:51
34:11
34:22
34:40
34:53
34:57
34:58
35:04
35:09
36:06
36:07
36:09
36:19
37:31
37:41
38:10
38:13
38:14
39:22
39:31
39:35
39:55
40:34

4

1

3

6
15

8
14
23
41
20
25
19
24
21
18
33
40
16
37
38
30
44
34
10
39
11
29

Time
40:04
40:30
41:16
41:32
42:38
42:44
43:07
43:21
43:34
43:42
43:52
44:00
44:15
45:13
45:18
45:33
46:59
47:15
47:46
47:48
48:02
49:10
49:13
49:18
49:33
49:52
49:53

Final
Stage 6
7.50 miles
Car Time
4 48:16
1 48:40
3 49:32
6 49:55
15 51:13
14 51:44
23 51:58
41 52:12
20 52:17
25 52:39
19 52:45
24  53:05
21  54:13
18 54:29
33 54:49
40 56:23
16 56:35
38 57:19
37 57:21
8 57:44
30 57:47
10 57:52
44  58:42
34 59:10
39 59:17
29 59:54
32 1:01:24

Lookout Stages Rally 2021
Position after each Stage

to MTC2


http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/

28 26 9:33 34 19:43 29 29:49 11 41:03 32 51:43 26 1:01:53
29 27 9136 29 19:45 35 29:53 32 42:03 26 52:47 35 1:05:19
30 38 9:44 35 19:47 39 29:55 26 43:27 35 55:04 43 1:12:28
31 29 9:47 44 19:47 10 31:52 35 44:53 43 1:00:55

32 30 9:47 39 19:59 11 32:17 43 49:10

33 37 9:48 43 22:50 32 32:35

34 35 9:52 32 22:57 26 34:16

35 34 10:10 11 23:24 43 37:25

36 39 10:16 26 24:33

37 44 10:21

38 43 11:27

39 32 13:17

40 11 15:00

These results became Final on Sunday 11th July 2021 at 15:45 BST and were signed by Andy Turnbull (Clerk of the Course)
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Award

1st Overall
2nd Overall
3rd Overall
1st Class 1
1st Class 2
1st Class 3
1st Class 4
1st Class 5
2nd Class 2
2nd Class 3
2nd Class 4
2nd Class 5
3rd Class 3
3rd Class 4
3rd Class 5
1st Trackrod

These results became Final on Sunday 11th July 2021 at 15:45 BST and were signed by Andy Turnbull (Clerk of the Course)

STAGES RALLY

No Crew

4  Darrell Taylor / Steve Mcnulty

1 Martin Farrar / Andy Ward

3 David Longfellow / Danny Ward

18 Michael Pickles / Beverley Warren
10 Chris Platt / Mad Mick Robinson

15 Rob Brook / Cat Lund

6 Martin Hodgson / Tony Jones

23 Jamie Martin / James Wood

34 Mr Jason W Simms / Jake Simms

14 Gareth Hooper / Sam Bilham

20 Justin Middleton / Mathew Faulkner
41 Darren Craig / Johnathan Cragg

24 Josh Jones / Shaun Layland

25 Clive Hitchman / Jeremy Griffiths
19 lan Ring / Paul Vasey

21 Rob Watson / Joshua Jack Watson
1st Two Wheel Drive 33

David Cluckie / Nicole Moon

Car

Ford Fiesta R5 Mk2
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo
Nissan Micra
Vauxhall Tigra
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort Mk2
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Fiesta

Opel Manta
Bmw M3
Mitsubishi EVO 9
Peugeot 205
bmw e36 coupe
Mitsubishi EVO 6
Ford Mk2 Escort
BMW 325

Lookout Stages Rally 2021

Final

Awards

to MTC2
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9
11
12
17
22
27
28
31
36
42

STAGES RALLY F | Na I

Crew 1 2 3 4 5
Tim Pearcey/ Antony Edwards 8:34 8:15 9:15

Mark Jasper/ Don Whyatt 8:36 8:11 8:28

Paul Walker/ Tim Bradley 8:16

Scott Renshaw/ Chris Bullock

Dave Hornbrook/ Ann Forster 15:00 8:24 8:53 8:46 8:49
Bruce Lindsay/ Geoff 8:54 8:37 8:51 9:57

lan Curwen/ Dan Curwen 8:50

Oliver Hunter / Jonathon Kennedy

John Tear/ Robert Turton 9:36

Mark Thompson/ Jordan English 8:29 8:11 8:30

James Crosland/ Richard Hill 8:59 10:00

P Robinson/ ) Ducker 9:13

Lorraine Leeming/ Karen Fitz-simons

Times shown Jike this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

7.40 miles 7.40 miles 7.50 miles

Lookout Stages Rally 2021
Retirements in Starting Order

Cls O/A

6 Penalty Total Pos Pos

Retired

Retired

Brake failure

Non Starter

Rear diff

Electrical

Transmission

Non Starter

Engine blown

Crank sensor issue

Clutch failure

Clutch

Non Starter

Stage 4 Stage 5
7.50 miles 7.50 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 11th July 2021 at 15:45 BST and were signed by Andy Turnbull (Clerk of the Course)
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to MTC2

Stage 6
7.50 miles
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